ATTACHMENT B

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

ON-CALL HIGHWAY PROGRAM PROJECT DELIVERY SUPPORT SERVICES

AE30673000/AE30673001/AE30673002

Status
Mod. Description (approved Date $ Amount
No. or
pending)
1 Replace existing 1-210 non-standard barriers 03/28/19 | $11,000,000
with taller barriers capable of withstanding Pending
crash loads equivalent to TL-5 load rated
barriers.
Modification Total: $11,000,000
Original Contract(s): $30,000,000
Total: $41,000,000
No. 1.0.10

Revised 10/11/16



